Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:15

Ringnummer
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172-16-0095
172-16-0428
172-14-4155
172-15-6277
172-15-6542
000-13-3538
172-14-4354
232-16-2296
232-12-0186
172-16-0026
172-15-6362
172-16-0010
232-16-2494
232-16-2299
172-15-6071
172-15-6122
000-15-6084
172-15-6010
172-15-6074
172-15-6002
000-13-3533
172-16-0078
172-15-6023
172-15-6554
240-15-0288
172-16-0395
172-15-6204
232-15-1835
172-14-4212
232-14-1038
172-15-6493
172-16-0424
172-14-4164
250-14-2502
172-15-6120
232-14-1178
220-15-0052
232-09-1142
076-15-0372
000-14-4035
172-16-0459
232-16-2218
076-16-0408
172-12-2442
000-16-6040
076-15-0204
172-16-0412
232-16-2103
250-14-2839
232-15-1621
232-13-0982
232-13-0864
232-15-1634
232-15-1688

27-05-2017 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 456
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 11:00:28 1.713,84
A 11:00:29 1.713,57
A 11:00:32 1.712,76
A 11:00:34 1.712,22
A 11:00:39 1.710,87
A 11:01:08 1.703,07
A 11:01:11 1.702,27
A 11:36:01 1.688,81
A 11:37:35 1.670,26
A 11:05:54 1.669,98
A 11:07:14 1.665,88
A 11:06:18 1.663,98
A 11:38:08 1.663,84
A 11:38:10 1.663,45
A 11:07:48 1.659,49
U 11:07:52 1.658,51
U 11:07:57 1.657,28
A 11:07:58 1.657,04
A 11:07:58 1.657,04
A 11:07:59 1.656,79
A 11:04:08 1.656,26
A 11:07:32 1.655,22
A 11:08:07 1.654,84
A 11:04:15 1.654,49
U 11:08:10 1.654,11
A 11:04:19 1.653,48
A 11:08:03 1.652,30
A 11:26:57 1.648,34
A 11:08:29 1.647,53
U 11:27:04 1.646,88
A 11:08:14 1.644,98
A 11:08:15 1.644,74
A 11:04:55 1.644,45
A 11:43:27 1.642,03
U 11:09:01 1.641,78
A 11:43:29 1.641,66
A 11:09:02 1.641,54
A 11:43:30 1.641,47
U 11:16:53 1.641,40
A 11:08:38 1.639,19
A 11:09:06 1.638,62
A 11:40:25 1.638,50
A 11:17:07 1.638,26
A 11:09:07 1.636,86
U 11:17:16 1.636,25
A 11:24:44 1.635,32
A 11:05:33 1.635,03
A 11:44:22 1.631,95
A 11:44:22 1.631,95
A 11:44:23 1.631,77
A 11:44:25 1.631,40
A 11:44:26 1.631,22
A 11:44:27 1.631,04
A 11:44:30 1.630,49

Forening Navn

1/23
2/ 23
3/23
4/ 23
5/23
6/23
7/ 23
1/ 17
2/ 17
1/ 34
1/ 16
2/ 34
3/ 17
4/ 17
1/ 42
2/ 42
3/ 42
4/ 42
4/ 42
6/ 42
8/ 23
1/ 20
7/ 42
9/ 23
8/ 42
10/ 23
1/ 24
1/ 46
2/ 16
2/ 46
2/20
3720
11/ 23
1/ 75
9/ 42
2/ 175
10/ 42
3/ 75
1/43
4/ 20
3/ 16
1/ 24
2/ 43
2/ 24
3/43
1/ 19
12/ 23
4/ 175
4/ 175
6/ 75
7/ 75
8/ 75
9/ 75
10/ 75

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
232
172
172
172
232
172
232
172
232
076
172
172
232
076
172
076
076
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BJARNE NIELSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

TAGE GRAVESEN
CLAUS JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
HELLE & JENS

TAGE GRAVESEN
HELLE & JENS

LINDA - HENNING
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 29-05-2017

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
999
999
998
994
993
985
975
974
972
971
971
971
968
968
967
967
967
967
966
966
966
965
965
965
964
962
961
961
960
960
960
958
958
958
958
958
958
956
956
956
956
955
955
954
954
952
952
952
952
952
952
951



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:15

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

908-15-2735
000-14-4027
172-14-4126
172-11-1468
172-15-6335
232-13-0729
172-15-6369
232-13-0735
232-15-1596
232-13-0741
232-15-1633
232-14-1228
232-15-1555
172-15-6141
172-16-0221
000-12-1794
172-15-6066
000-15-6086
172-15-6165
131-11-0153
232-16-2456
172-15-6385
172-15-6018
172-15-6405
076-15-0308
232-15-1534
232-15-1505
232-15-1557
076-16-0459
172-14-4230
000-14-4042
172-16-0143
076-15-0318
172-16-0115
000-16-6039
076-14-0583
172-15-6376
172-14-4080
076-15-0366
232-16-2234
172-14-4472
172-15-6079
076-16-0471
172-15-6044
000-12-1632
250-13-2247
232-15-1662
232-15-1944
076-14-0603
172-16-0118
172-16-0106
172-16-0092
076-16-0347
232-16-2285

27-05-2017 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 456
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 11:28:25 1.630,22
A 11:09:37 1.629,72
A 11:09:56 1.625,23
A 11:06:17 1.624,26
A 11:10:17 1.621,80
A 11:41:53 1.621,36
A 11:10:21 1.620,87
A 11:41:56 1.620,81
A 11:45:27 1.620,20
A 11:42:00 1.620,07
A 11:45:28 1.620,02
A 11:45:30 1.619,66
A 11:45:35 1.618,76
A 11:10:46 1.616,96
A 11:10:48 1.616,49
A 11:42:27 1.615,90
U 11:10:51 1.615,80
U 11:10:52 1.615,56
A 11:10:53 1.615,33
A 11:06:59 1.614,11
A 11:10:24 1.614,10
A 11:09:53 1.612,08
A 11:11:09 1.611,62
A 11:09:57 1.611,14
A 11:19:13 1.610,56
A 11:46:26 1.609,68
A 11:46:28 1.609,32
A 11:46:30 1.608,97
A 11:19:30 1.606,90
A 11:11:24 1.606,25
A 11:07:34 1.605,74
A 11:14:43 1.602,63
A 11:19:54 1.601,75
A 11:11:25 1.600,00
U 11:20:07 1.598,98
A 11:31:29 1.598,64
A 11:10:59 1.596,79
A 11:11:59 1.596,75
U 11:20:18 1.596,64
A 11:44:14 1.596,59
A 11:12:15 1.596,50
U 11:12:22 1.594,92
U 11:20:37 1.592,62
A 11:12:40 1.590,85
A 11:12:27 1.590,40
A 11:31:51 1.589,32
A 11:48:23 1.589,21
U 11:31:57 1.588,16
A 11:28:55 1.584,24
A 11:12:35 1.584,13
A 11:12:36 1.583,90
A 11:12:39 1.583,23
A 11:12:41 1.582,78
A 11:45:28 1.582,75

Forening Navn

3/ 46
3/ 24
4/ 24
13/ 23
4/ 16
5/ 17
5/ 16
6/ 17
11/75
7,17
12/ 75
13/ 75
14/ 75
11/ 42
12/ 42
2/ 24
13/ 42
14/ 42
15/ 42
14/ 23
5/ 20
3/ 34
16/ 42
4/ 34
4/ 43
15/ 75
16/ 75
17/ 75
5,43
6/ 16
15/ 23
1/25
6/ 43
6/ 20
7/ 43
1/ 16
5/ 34
5/ 24
8/ 43
3/ 24
17/ 42
18/ 42
9/ 43
19/ 42
6/ 24
4/ 46
18/ 75
5/ 46
2/ 19
7/ 20
8/ 20
9/ 20
10/ 20
8/ 17

232
172
172
172
172
232
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
232
232
232
076
172
172
172
076
172
076
076
172
172
076
232
172
172
076
172
172
232
232
232
076
172
172
172
172
232

CLAUS JENSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
VIKTOR DEGN

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
VIGGO KNUDSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
VIKTOR DEGN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
HELLE & JENS
THORKILD PEDERSEN
HELLE & JENS

SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
HELLE & JENS

KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
CLAUS JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 29-05-2017

Premie Premieklasse

951
951
948
948
946
946
946
946
945
945
945
945
945
943
943
943
943
943
943
942
942
941
940
940
940
939
939
939
938
937
937
935
935
934
933
933
932
932
932
932
932
931
929
928
928
927
927
927
924
924
924
924
924
924



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:15

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114

172-16-0512
172-15-6305
076-14-0212
076-15-0368
000-14-4058
172-16-0179

27-05-2017 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 456
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 11:12:42 1.582,56
A 11:16:18 1.581,71
A 11:21:29 1.581,70
U 11:21:32 1.581,08
A 11:13:27 1.580,33
A 11:13:28 1.580,11

Forening Navn

11/ 20
2/ 25
10/ 43
11/ 43
20/ 42
21/ 42

172
172
076
076
172
172

THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 29-05-2017

Pramie

Pramieklasse

923
923
923
923
922
922



