

Sektion 62

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 29-05-2017Resultatliste for flyvningen den 27-05-2017 fra HUSUM
Løsladt kl. 09:15 Antal duer: 456

<u>Placering</u>	<u>Ringnummer</u>	<u>Køn</u>	<u>Hjem kl.</u>	<u>Meter / min</u>	<u>Forening</u>	<u>Navn</u>	<u>Point</u>	<u>Præmie</u>	<u>Præmieklasse</u>
1	172-16-0095	A	11:00:28	1.713,84	1 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	1.000	
2	172-16-0428	A	11:00:29	1.713,57	2 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	1.000	
3	172-14-4155	A	11:00:32	1.712,76	3 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	999	
4	172-15-6277	A	11:00:34	1.712,22	4 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	999	
5	172-15-6542	A	11:00:39	1.710,87	5 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	998	
6	000-13-3538	A	11:01:08	1.703,07	6 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	994	
7	172-14-4354	A	11:01:11	1.702,27	7 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	993	
8	232-16-2296	A	11:36:01	1.688,81	1 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	985	
9	232-12-0186	A	11:37:35	1.670,26	2 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	975	
10	172-16-0026	A	11:05:54	1.669,98	1 / 34	172	BJARNE NIELSEN	974	
11	172-15-6362	A	11:07:14	1.665,88	1 / 16	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	972	
12	172-16-0010	A	11:06:18	1.663,98	2 / 34	172	BJARNE NIELSEN	971	
13	232-16-2494	A	11:38:08	1.663,84	3 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	971	
14	232-16-2299	A	11:38:10	1.663,45	4 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	971	
15	172-15-6071	A	11:07:48	1.659,49	1 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	968	
16	172-15-6122	U	11:07:52	1.658,51	2 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	968	
17	000-15-6084	U	11:07:57	1.657,28	3 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	967	
18	172-15-6010	A	11:07:58	1.657,04	4 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	967	
18	172-15-6074	A	11:07:58	1.657,04	4 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	967	
20	172-15-6002	A	11:07:59	1.656,79	6 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	967	
21	000-13-3533	A	11:04:08	1.656,26	8 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	966	
22	172-16-0078	A	11:07:32	1.655,22	1 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	966	
23	172-15-6023	A	11:08:07	1.654,84	7 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	966	
24	172-15-6554	A	11:04:15	1.654,49	9 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	965	
25	240-15-0288	U	11:08:10	1.654,11	8 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	965	
26	172-16-0395	A	11:04:19	1.653,48	10 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	965	
27	172-15-6204	A	11:08:03	1.652,30	1 / 24	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	964	
28	232-15-1835	A	11:26:57	1.648,34	1 / 46	232	CLAUS JENSEN	962	
29	172-14-4212	A	11:08:29	1.647,53	2 / 16	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	961	
30	232-14-1038	U	11:27:04	1.646,88	2 / 46	232	CLAUS JENSEN	961	
31	172-15-6493	A	11:08:14	1.644,98	2 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	960	
32	172-16-0424	A	11:08:15	1.644,74	3 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	960	
33	172-14-4164	A	11:04:55	1.644,45	11 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	960	
34	250-14-2502	A	11:43:27	1.642,03	1 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	958	
35	172-15-6120	U	11:09:01	1.641,78	9 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	958	
36	232-14-1178	A	11:43:29	1.641,66	2 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	958	
37	220-15-0052	A	11:09:02	1.641,54	10 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	958	
38	232-09-1142	A	11:43:30	1.641,47	3 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	958	
39	076-15-0372	U	11:16:53	1.641,40	1 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	958	
40	000-14-4035	A	11:08:38	1.639,19	4 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	956	
41	172-16-0459	A	11:09:06	1.638,62	3 / 16	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	956	
42	232-16-2218	A	11:40:25	1.638,50	1 / 24	232	KLAUS RASMUSSEN	956	
43	076-16-0408	A	11:17:07	1.638,26	2 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	956	
44	172-12-2442	A	11:09:07	1.636,86	2 / 24	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	955	
45	000-16-6040	U	11:17:16	1.636,25	3 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	955	
46	076-15-0204	A	11:24:44	1.635,32	1 / 19	076	LINDA - HENNING	954	
47	172-16-0412	A	11:05:33	1.635,03	12 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	954	
48	232-16-2103	A	11:44:22	1.631,95	4 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	952	
48	250-14-2839	A	11:44:22	1.631,95	4 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	952	
50	232-15-1621	A	11:44:23	1.631,77	6 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	952	
51	232-13-0982	A	11:44:25	1.631,40	7 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	952	
52	232-13-0864	A	11:44:26	1.631,22	8 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	952	
53	232-15-1634	A	11:44:27	1.631,04	9 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	952	
54	232-15-1688	A	11:44:30	1.630,49	10 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	951	

Sektion 62

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 29-05-2017Resultatliste for flyvningen den 27-05-2017 fra HUSUM
Løsladt kl. 09:15 Antal duer: 456

<u>Placering</u>	<u>Ringnummer</u>	<u>Køn</u>	<u>Hjem kl.</u>	<u>Meter / min</u>	<u>Forening</u>	<u>Navn</u>	<u>Point</u>	<u>Præmie</u>	<u>Præmieklasse</u>
55	908-15-2735	U	11:28:25	1.630,22	3 / 46	232	CLAUS JENSEN	951	
56	000-14-4027	A	11:09:37	1.629,72	3 / 24	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	951	
57	172-14-4126	A	11:09:56	1.625,23	4 / 24	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	948	
58	172-11-1468	A	11:06:17	1.624,26	13 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	948	
59	172-15-6335	A	11:10:17	1.621,80	4 / 16	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	946	
60	232-13-0729	A	11:41:53	1.621,36	5 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	946	
61	172-15-6369	A	11:10:21	1.620,87	5 / 16	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	946	
62	232-13-0735	A	11:41:56	1.620,81	6 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	946	
63	232-15-1596	A	11:45:27	1.620,20	11 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	945	
64	232-13-0741	A	11:42:00	1.620,07	7 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	945	
65	232-15-1633	A	11:45:28	1.620,02	12 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	945	
66	232-14-1228	A	11:45:30	1.619,66	13 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	945	
67	232-15-1555	A	11:45:35	1.618,76	14 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	945	
68	172-15-6141	A	11:10:46	1.616,96	11 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	943	
69	172-16-0221	A	11:10:48	1.616,49	12 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	943	
70	000-12-1794	A	11:42:27	1.615,90	2 / 24	232	KLAUS RASMUSSEN	943	
71	172-15-6066	U	11:10:51	1.615,80	13 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	943	
72	000-15-6086	U	11:10:52	1.615,56	14 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	943	
73	172-15-6165	A	11:10:53	1.615,33	15 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	943	
74	131-11-0153	A	11:06:59	1.614,11	14 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	942	
75	232-16-2456	A	11:10:24	1.614,10	5 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	942	
76	172-15-6385	A	11:09:53	1.612,08	3 / 34	172	BJARNE NIELSEN	941	
77	172-15-6018	A	11:11:09	1.611,62	16 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	940	
78	172-15-6405	A	11:09:57	1.611,14	4 / 34	172	BJARNE NIELSEN	940	
79	076-15-0308	A	11:19:13	1.610,56	4 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	940	
80	232-15-1534	A	11:46:26	1.609,68	15 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	939	
81	232-15-1505	A	11:46:28	1.609,32	16 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	939	
82	232-15-1557	A	11:46:30	1.608,97	17 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	939	
83	076-16-0459	A	11:19:30	1.606,90	5 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	938	
84	172-14-4230	A	11:11:24	1.606,25	6 / 16	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	937	
85	000-14-4042	A	11:07:34	1.605,74	15 / 23	172	VIKTOR DEGN	937	
86	172-16-0143	A	11:14:43	1.602,63	1 / 25	172	KARL MARIUS ÅBERG	935	
87	076-15-0318	A	11:19:54	1.601,75	6 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	935	
88	172-16-0115	A	11:11:25	1.600,00	6 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	934	
89	000-16-6039	U	11:20:07	1.598,98	7 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	933	
90	076-14-0583	A	11:31:29	1.598,64	1 / 16	076	SVEND JUUL JENSEN	933	
91	172-15-6376	A	11:10:59	1.596,79	5 / 34	172	BJARNE NIELSEN	932	
92	172-14-4080	A	11:11:59	1.596,75	5 / 24	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	932	
93	076-15-0366	U	11:20:18	1.596,64	8 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	932	
94	232-16-2234	A	11:44:14	1.596,59	3 / 24	232	KLAUS RASMUSSEN	932	
95	172-14-4472	A	11:12:15	1.596,50	17 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	932	
96	172-15-6079	U	11:12:22	1.594,92	18 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	931	
97	076-16-0471	U	11:20:37	1.592,62	9 / 43	076	HELLE & JENS	929	
98	172-15-6044	A	11:12:40	1.590,85	19 / 42	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	928	
99	000-12-1632	A	11:12:27	1.590,40	6 / 24	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	928	
100	250-13-2247	A	11:31:51	1.589,32	4 / 46	232	CLAUS JENSEN	927	
101	232-15-1662	A	11:48:23	1.589,21	18 / 75	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	927	
102	232-15-1944	U	11:31:57	1.588,16	5 / 46	232	CLAUS JENSEN	927	
103	076-14-0603	A	11:28:55	1.584,24	2 / 19	076	LINDA - HENNING	924	
104	172-16-0118	A	11:12:35	1.584,13	7 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	924	
105	172-16-0106	A	11:12:36	1.583,90	8 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	924	
106	172-16-0092	A	11:12:39	1.583,23	9 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	924	
107	076-16-0347	A	11:12:41	1.582,78	10 / 20	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	924	
108	232-16-2285	A	11:45:28	1.582,75	8 / 17	232	VIGGO KNUDSEN	924	

Sektion 62

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 29-05-2017

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 27-05-2017 fra HUSUM
Løsladt kl. 09:15 Antal duer: 456

<u>Placering</u>	<u>Ringnummer</u>	<u>Køn</u>	<u>Hjem kl.</u>	<u>Meter / min</u>	<u>Forening</u>	<u>Navn</u>	<u>Point</u>	<u>Præmie</u>	<u>Præmieklasse</u>
109	172-16-0512	A	11:12:42	1.582,56	11 / 20	172 THORKILD PEDERSEN	923		
110	172-15-6305	A	11:16:18	1.581,71	2 / 25	172 KARL MARIUS ÅBERG	923		
111	076-14-0212	A	11:21:29	1.581,70	10 / 43	076 HELLE & JENS	923		
112	076-15-0368	U	11:21:32	1.581,08	11 / 43	076 HELLE & JENS	923		
113	000-14-4058	A	11:13:27	1.580,33	20 / 42	172 BRDR. NIELSEN	922		
114	172-16-0179	A	11:13:28	1.580,11	21 / 42	172 BRDR. NIELSEN	922		